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24 December 2020
Ammonium Sulphate SE Asia CFR Price

PHY

MVM\%

USD/MT
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$132.00
($0.25)
$144.25
9/12/2019
$105.25
6/11/2020

Variance from previous week

This Week's Price
24 Month High
24 Month Low

$ 147.85
$ 14761
$ 117.55
$ 126.74
$ 137.36
$ 132.67
$ 114.68

Average Price / MT

Year
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

- Prices are the arithmetic average of most recent Profercy and FMB Ammonium Sulfate midpoint prices.



